
                                                                                                                                                                         KCHA-CCD  /  5005-B.1 / 03-21-17 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                     

 
 

 

 

 
This Addendum is used to Identify Items in the Original Documents with Action as Follows: 

 

                                         
BID RFQ RFP

 
 

CLARIFY CHANGE DELETE ADD SUBSTITUTE
 

 

 

1 Page(s) Total for this Addenda including this page.  
 

 

1. CHANGE:  The Bid Opening Date is changed from June 27, 2024 to July 18, 2024.  Bids are due    

by 1:00PM.  Last questions deadline is July 11, 2024 by 4pm.  There will not be another 

mandatory pre-bid walk.  Only contractors who attended the mandatory pre-bid walk on June 

13, 2024 will be eligible to submit a bid. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

END OF ADDENDUM #1 

PROJECT NAME: Juanita Court Paving Improvements 

  
 CONTACT / TITLE: Carl Frankel  PROJECT MANAGER 

 PHONE / EMAIL: 206.574.1249  carlf@kcha.org 

 

ADDENDUM: 1  TODAY’S DATE: 6/20/24 

 

CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT 
700 ANDOVER PARK WEST - SUITE C * SEATTLE, WA 98188 


